Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979  •  (F) 513-367-3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
e5991rC  •  12/2014  •  No. 99-0408
Page 1 of 4
Z D Series Integra Area Alarm & Zone Valve Box
Submittal Data Sheet
Features
The Powerex Area Alarm Panel digitally displays gas

Mounting Screws
Window
Ordering Information
Easy to use modular ordering system.
Fill in the blanks to specify the Zone Valve Box that meets your needs.
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979  •  (F) 513-367-3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
e5991rC  •  12/2014  •  No. 99-0408
Page 4 of 4
Z D Series Integra Area Alarm & Zone Valve Box
Model Numbering:
S GS GC NZD TS GS GS GS GS G
Repeat 2 character set for each valve
G = Gas Service
S = Size of Valve
N = Number of Valves
C = Country
ZD = Valve Box
A	 =	 Medical Air
B	 =	 Blank Slot
C	 =	 Carbon Dioxide 50psi
D	 =	 Carbon Dioxide 80psi
F	 =	 Future Gas Module
H	 =	 Hyperbaric Oxygen
I		 =	 Instrument Air
J	 =	 CO2-O2 Mixtures
				   CO2 over 7% DISS 1080
K	 =	 He-O2 Mixtures
				   He over 80% DISS 1080
L	 =	 Helium
N	 =	 Nitrous Oxide
O	 =	 Oxygen
R	 =	 Tri-Gas
T	 =	 Nitrogen
V	 =	 Medical Vacuum
W	 =	 WAGD/EVAC
X	 =	 No Gas
2	 –	 ½” valve
3	 –	 ¾” valve
4	 –	 1” valve
5	 –	 1 ¼” valve
1 through 7
U	 –	 USA
ZD	–	 Type of Valve Box
Part No. Examples
PX-ZDU32A3O5V1 = 3 gas valve box and gauges on right side only of all 3 valves with 1/2” AIR, 3/4” OXY, 1 1/4” VAC
		  valves with U.S. Labels and wireless T-net
PX-ZDU22N3O = 2 gas valve box and gauges on right side of both valves with 1/2” N2O, 3/4” OXY valves with
		  US Labels
6	 –	 1 ½” valve
X	 –	 No valve
C	 –	 Canada
EZ 1 Port for Transducer (Included)
T = T-Net Option
1	 –	 Wireless 2	 –	 Ethernet 3	 –	 RS-485
PX-